« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5610

Division: 13UB 1ST EAST H/A

Date: sunday, March 5, 2023

Home: 10 (13U) CVFC Leverkusen

10

001
010
011
012
015
017
018
002
020
021
022
023
027
003
005
006
007
009
099

Field: MmcP2A-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 10 (13U) WFC Gold North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) CVFC Leverkusen 10 (13U) WFC Gold North
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Kieran Hranitzky
Cale Arbon
Miles Jennings
Anthony Campos
Tyler Kelso
Ryan Carlson
Chetan Langan
Quinlan Basham
Conor Wikstrom
Landon Cummings
Christopher Canavan
Brady Collins
Chase Hazelwood
Ethan Moody
Dylan Mcgarrigan
Richard Angel
Max Andes
Ozzie Horton
Facundo Del Fabro
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




