

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5610

Division: 13UB 1ST EAST H/A Field: MCP2A-T

Date: Sunday, March 5, 2023 Time: 9:00 AM

Home: 10 (13U) CVFC Leverkusen Away: 10 (13U) WFC Gold North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 10 (13U) CVFC Leverkusen

## 10 (13U) WFC Gold North

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goals		Miscon	duct	
001	Kieran Hranitzky		:	:				:			
010	Cale Arbon		:	:				:			Γ
011	Miles Jennings		:	:				:			Γ
012	Anthony Campos		:	:				:			Γ
015	Tyler Kelso		:	:				:			Γ
017	Ryan Carlson		:	:				:			Ī
018	Chetan Langan		:	:				:			Ī
002	Quinlan Basham		:	:				:			Ī
020	Conor Wikstrom		:	:				:			Ī
021	Landon Cummings		:	:				:			Ī
022	Christopher Canavan		:	:				:			Ī
023	Brady Collins		:	:				:			Ī
027	Chase Hazelwood		:	:				:			Γ
003	Ethan Moody		:	:				:			Γ
005	Dylan Mcgarrigan		:	:				:			Γ
006	Richard Angel		:	:				:			Ī
007	Max Andes		:	:				:			Ī
009	Ozzie Horton		:	:				:			Γ
099	Facundo Del Fabro		:	:				:			Ι
			:	:				:			Ī
			:	:				:			Γ
			:	:				:			Γ

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1 S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments